Rang Total Punkte

1 726
2 719
3 697
4 695
5 593
6 557

Gruppe

Bichel
Bichel
Biichel
Blchel
Blchel

Sichtern
Sichtern
Sichtern
Sichtern
Sichtern

Hefleten 1
Hefleten 1
Hefleten 1
Hefleten 1
Hefleten 1

0.357
0.357
0.357
0.357
0.357

Wartenberg
Wartenberg
Wartenberg
Wartenberg
Wartenberg

Hefleten 2
Hefleten 2
Hefleten 2
Hefleten 2
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Name / Vorname

Faletti Leo
Schaub Adrian
Kym Christian
Beck Hans
Kocher Manfred

Aebischer Markus
Schmid Markus
Bolliger Sven

Hirt Ernst
Schafroth Urs

Swoboda Stefan
Spiess Tanja
Geissbihler Alfred
Konig Alex

Belser Edith

Saladin Malgorzata
Wild Rolf

Gerber Fredy
Mattsson Niklas
Pellmont Alain

Willimann Urs

Sgro Carmelo
Stettler Werner
Buchmdiiller Cécile
Buchmiiller Georges

Roppel Ramona
Schiener Ramona
Groflin Denis
Roppel Andreas

g

1956
1997
1972
1975
1967

1959
1984
1971
1960
1960

1957
1993
1959
2000
1946

1977
1966
1948
1966
1975

1980
1946
1955
1957
1954

2001
2000
1960
1967

Status

Veteran
Elite
Senior
Senior
Senior

Veteran
Elite
Senior
Veteran
Veteran

Veteran
Elite
Veteran
Elite
Seniorveteran

Elite
Senior
Seniorveteran
Senior
Senior

Elite
Seniorveteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Junior U21
Elite
Veteran
Senior

Verein

Zunzgen-Tenniken;
Zunzgen-Tenniken;
Zunzgen-Tenniken;
Zunzgen-Tenniken;
Zunzgen-Tenniken;

Liestal; SG
Liestal; SG
Liestal; SG
Liestal; SG
Liestal; SG

Zunzgen-Tenniken;
Zunzgen-Tenniken;
Zunzgen-Tenniken;
Zunzgen-Tenniken;
Zunzgen-Tenniken;

Binningen; FS
Binningen; FS
Binningen; FS
Binningen; FS
Binningen; FS

Muttenz; SG
Muttenz; SG
Muttenz; SG
Muttenz; SG
Muttenz; SG

Zunzgen-Tenniken;
Zunzgen-Tenniken;
Zunzgen-Tenniken;
Zunzgen-Tenniken;

SV
Y
Y
SV
SV

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

SV
SV
SV
SV

Sportgerat

P25_OP
P25 _RF
P25 _RF
P25 _RF
P25_OP

P25 _RF
P25 _RF
P25_OP
P25 _RF
P25_OP

P25 OP
P25 _RF
P25_OP
P25 _RF
P25 _RF

P25_OP
P25_OP
P25_OP
P25_OP
P25_OP

P25_OP
P25 _RF
P25 _RF
P25 _RF
P25_OP

P25 _RF
P25 _RF
P25 _RF
P25 _RF

Punkte

149
147
146
146
138

147
145
144
142
141

142
142
139
139
135

143
141
140
138
133

141
129
120
118
85

145
144
140
128

P2

50
48
49
49
46

49
47
47
47
46

46
47
47
48
46

48
49
45
48
43

47
41
36
37
32

49
49
48
44

P3

49
50
48
48
46

49
49
48
48
45

47
49
46
48
45

49
47
47
44
44

48
45
40
39
17

49
46
45
45

P4

50
49
49
49
46

49
49
49
47
50

49
46
46
43
44

46
45
48
46
46

46
43
44
42
36

47
49
47
39

Pramie

Fr. 100

4KK

1von 3



Rang

10

11

12

13

14

Total Punkte

550

495

432

340

287

269

261

249

Gruppe

Uli Schad 1
Uli Schad 1
Uli Schad 1
Uli Schad 1

Mafia
Mafia
Mafia
Mafia

FlGelihau
Flielihau
Flielihau

Tiefmatt
Tiefmatt

Spreitenbach 1
Spreitenbach 1

Dom
Dom

Spitzenberg
Spitzenberg
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Name / Vorname

Salathé René
Bachmann Alfred
Martino Pasquale
Nyéki Jozsef

Acquavia Mario Pasqual
Anderson Geoffrey
Kern Rudolf

Boillat Joél

Plattner Florian
Wild Philipp
Amrein Martin

Ramsteiner Falken Gautschi Manja
Ramsteiner Falken Bahlinger Stephan
Ramsteiner Falken Karrer Urs

Kissling Andreas
Lehmann Herbert

Tschachler Andreas
Stucki Peter

Schefer Reinhard
Wipf Beat

Steffen Rodrigo
Canali Paul

g

1953
1951
1964
1967

1967
1963
1953
1975

1995
1980
1991

1980
1965
1945

1979
1971

1965
1941

1949
1950

1981
1955

Status

Veteran
Seniorveteran
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior

Elite
Elite
Elite

Elite
Senior
Seniorveteran

Elite
Senior

Senior
Seniorveteran

Seniorveteran
Seniorveteran

Elite
Veteran

: Gruppen-Rangliste

Verein

Oberdorf BL; PS
Oberdorf BL; PS
Oberdorf BL; PS
Oberdorf BL; PS

Le Noirmont;
Le Noirmont;
Le Noirmont;
Le Noirmont;

PPCFM
PPCFM
PPCFM
PPCFM

Itingen; SG
Itingen; SG
Itingen; SG

Zwingen;
Zwingen;
Zwingen;

PK
PK
PK

Oberbuchsiten; SV
Oberbuchsiten; SV

Spreitenbach; PS
Spreitenbach; PS

Arlesheim;
Arlesheim;

Itingen; SG
Itingen; SG

Sportgerat

P25 _RF
P25 _RF
P25 _RF
P25_OP

P25_OP
P25_OP
P25_OP
P25_OP

P25 _RF
P25 OP
P25 _RF

P25 _RF
P25 _RF
P25 _RF

P25_RF
P25_RF

P25_OP
P25_OP

P25 _RF
P25_OP

P25_RF
P25_OP

Punkte

148
139
134
129

146
133
118
98

149
142
141

147
145
48

144
143

143
126

132
129

140
109

P2

49
50
46
38

50
45
42
30

50
48
46

49
48
42

50
49

46
43

45
48

45
36

P3

49
47
44
43

48
40
48
39

50
46
50

49

48

45

47

50
44

47
42

46
34

P4

50
42
44
48

48
48
28
29

49
48
45

49

49

49

47

47
39

40
39

49
39

Pramie

2von 3
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Rang Total Punkte Gruppe Name / Vorname Jg Status Verein Sportgerdt Punkte P2 P3 P4 Pramie
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